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Wharton County Junior College Board of Trustees

President
Betty McCrohan

979-532-6400 bettym@wcjc.edu

Executive Secretary to the President
Deanna Feyen

979-532-6304 deannaf@wcjc.edu

Director of Human Resources
Judy Jones

979-532-6947 judyj@wcjc.edu

Assistant Director of Human Resources
Deborah Popek

979-532-6591 popekd@wcjc.edu

Director of Marketing and Communication
Zina Carter

979-532-6417 zinac@wcjc.edu

Coordinator of Marketing and Communications
Benjamin Sharp

979-532-6357 sharpb@wcjc.edu

Coordinator of Marketing and Communications
Mary Koczanowski

979-532-6418 koczanowskim@wcjc.edu

Director of Athletics
Gene Bahnsen

979-532-6369 geneb@wcjc.edu

Volleyball Coach
Brianna Janecka

979-532-6371 janeckab@wcjc.edu

Rodeo Coach
Sean Amestoy

979-532-6453 seana@wcjc.edu

Head Baseball Coach
Keith Case

979-532-6480 casek@wcjc.edu

Director of Grant Writing & Compliance
Marybelle Perez

979-532-6534 perezm@wcjc.edu

TRIO SSS Grant Project Director
Jessica Falcon

979-532-6478 falconj@wcjc.edu

TRIO SSS Success Advisor/Coordinator
Shayna Barker

979-532-6477 barkers@wcjc.edu

Fitness Center Supervisor
Keith Case

979-532-6480 casek@wcjc.edu

Vice President of Instruction
Leigh Ann Collins

979-532-6520 lacollins@wcjc.edu

Director of Instructional Assessment
Tracy Emmons

979-532-6570 emmonst@wcjc.edu

Coordinator of Instructional Retention, Dual Credit, and University Transfer
Natalie Stavinoha

979-532-6964 natalies@wcjc.edu

Director of Distance Education
Michele Betancourt

979-532-6336 betancourtm@wcjc.edu

Instructional Technologist
Candi Hollier

281-239-1522 hollierc@wcjc.edu

Director of Library & Technical Services
Kwei-Feng Hsu

979-532-6953 kweih@wcjc.edu

Public Services Librarian
Marissa Saenz

979-532-6356 saenzm@wcjc.edu

Director of Senior Citizens Program
Kimberly Willis

979-532-6504 willisk@wcjc.edu

Director of Adult Education & Literacy
Taraneh Zekavat

281-239-1524 zekavatt@wcjc.edu

GPS Campus SS Project Coordinator
Sara Fira

979-532-6457 firas@wcjc.edu

Academic Dean
<Vacant>

Div Chair for Communications & Fine Arts
Patrick Ralls

979-532-6978 rallsp@wcjc.edu

Div Chair for Life Sciences
Kevin Dees

979-532-6460 kevind@wcjc.edu

Div Chair for Social & Behavioral Science
Amanda Shelton

281-239-1581 amandas@wcjc.edu

Div Chair for Math and Physical Sciences
Jennifer Mauch

979-532-6396 mauchj@wcjc.edu

Dean of Vocational Instruction
<Vacant>

Division Chair for Allied Health
Carol Derkowski

979-532-6428 carold@wcjc.edu

Div Chair for Technology & Business
David Kucera

979-532-6342 davidk@wcjc.edu

Division Chair for Vocational Science
Tim Guin

979-532-6575 guint@wcjc.edu

Director of Continuing Education
Alice Atkins

281-239-1511 atkinsa@wcjc.edu

Continuing Education Corporate Coordinator
Tamara Sealy

281-243-8495 sealyt@wcjc.edu

Vice President of Administrative Services
Bryce Kocian

979-532-6315 brycek@wcjc.edu

Dean of Financial and Business Services
Gus Wessels

979-532-6505 gusw@wcjc.edu

Controller
Cynthia Ward

979-532-6915 wardc@wcjc.edu

Grant Accountant
Gloria Vela

979-532-6316 gloriav@wcjc.edu

Director of Payroll and Benefits
Rachel Bahnsen

979-532-6976 bahnsenr@wcjc.edu

Director of Purchasing
Philip Wuthrich

979-532-6305 philipw@wcjc.edu

Director of Security & Public Safety
Daniel Terronez

979-532-6465 terronezd@wcjc.edu

Director of Facilities Management
Michael Feyen

979-532-6359 mikef@wcjc.edu

Assistant Director of Facilities Management
Douglas Baumgarten

979-532-6539 baumgartend@wcjc.edu

Director of the Sugar Land Campus
Eric Malmberg

281-243-8412 malmberg@wcjc.edu

Director of the Richmond Campus
Helen Brewer

281-239-1504 brewerh@wcjc.edu

Bay City Campus

979-244-4552

Vice President of Technology
Pam Youngblood

979-532-6542 pamy@wcjc.edu

Director of Database & Application Services
Bryan Ngo Chuc

281-239-1525 bryann@wcjc.edu

System Administrator
Kathy Nguyen

979-532-6439 nguyenk@wcjc.edu

Director of Information Systems
Allyson Chuc

979-532-6365 chuca@wcjc.edu

Systems Analyst
Jeremy Salinas

979-532-6563 salinasj@wcjc.edu

Systems Analyst
<Vacant>

Systems Analyst
Jandy Luong

979-532-6975 luongj@wcjc.edu

Manager of Technical Services
John Miller

979-532-6424 johnm@wcjc.edu

Network Administrator
Robby Mathews

979-532-6569 robbym@wcjc.edu

Webmaster
Eric Li

281-239-1520 ericl@wcjc.edu

Director of Cyber Security
James Bullock

979-532-6330 jamesb@wcjc.edu

Vice President of Student Services
David Leenhouts

979-532-6905 leenhoutsd@wcjc.edu

Director of Admissions & Registration
Karen Preisler

979-532-6381 karenp@wcjc.edu

Director of Financial Aid
Leslie Kolojaco

979-532-6346 kolojacol@wcjc.edu

Assistant Director of Financial Aid
Merry Sprague

979-532-6945 merryr@wcjc.edu

Financial Aid Coordinator/Counselor-SL
Lori Blust

281-243-8431 lorib@wcjc.edu

Financial Aid Coordinator/Counselor-FBTC
Priscilla Salas

281-239-1539 salasp@wcjc.edu

Director of Academic Advising/Counseling
Susan Denman-Briones

281-243-8422 susand@wcjc.edu

Counselor
Kay Gardner

979-532-6441 gardnerk@wcjc.edu

Counselor
Beverley Marks

281-239-1527 beverleym@wcjc.edu

Coodinator of Disability Services
Jimmie Flanagin

979-532-6384 flanaginji@wcjc.edu

Academic Advisor
Catherine Shoppa

979-532-6918 shoppac@wcjc.edu

Academic Advisor
Vershonda Williams

281-243-8414 williamsv@wcjc.edu

Manager of College Recruitment
Julie Aaronson

979-532-6455 juliea@wcjc.edu

College Recruiter/Academic Advisor
Johnnie Svatek

979-532-6431 svatekj@wcjc.edu

College Recruiter/Academic Advisor
Ruby Grace

281-239-1526 gracer@wcjc.edu

Coordinator of Testing Services
Chris Ramsey

281-243-8434 ramseyc@wcjc.edu

Vice President of Planning & Institutional 
Effectiveness
Amanda Allen

979-532-TBA allena@wcjc.edu

Director of Institutional Research
Tessa Mathews

979-532-6329 tessam@wcjc.edu


